DS23048 Rev. 4 - 2 1 of 3 SBL1030CT - SBL1060CT
www.diodes.com � Diodes Incorporated
SBL1030CT - SBL1060CT
10A SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFIER
Features
L
M
A

DS23048 Rev. 4 - 2 3 of 3 SBL1030CT - SBL1060CT
(Note 4)Ordering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
SBL10xxCT* TO-220AB 50/Tube
* xx = Device type, e.g. SBL1045CT
Notes:      4.   For packaging details, visit our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02008.pdf.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Diodes Incorporated:
  SBL1030CT  SBL1035CT  SBL1040CT  SBL1045CT  SBL1050CT  SBL1060CT